iSEWERfWATER CONTRACTOR LIST

n Name Mailing Street Address City, State Zip Jetting Capability = Phone Number Email Address

| B&C Exc B&C Excavating (Nate Brown) ) 77 Wagner Ave Montgomery, PA 17752 570-777-7520 nbrown 77@comcast.net 4

i Baker's Contracting | Baker's Contracting 440 Tinsman Ave Williamsport, PA 17701 570-337-3733 randybaker7141963@gmail.com |
Baxter P&H Baxter Plumbing & Heating Inc. 50 E Academy st Hughesville, PA 17737 ~ 570-971-5415 baxterplumbing@gmail.com
Dittmar P&H R.W. Dittmar Plumbing & Heating (Robert) 1381 Muncy Exchange Rd Muncy, PA 17756 570-916-1908 dittmar@dittmarfuel.com
Do It All Cont. | Do It All Contracting (Rick Whelchel) 6885 Rt 15 Hwy Montgomery, PA 17752 570-971-3019 Doitall-contracting@comcast.net
Elite Exc | Elite Excavating Services LLC - Shawn Wertz | PO Box 294 Montoursville, PA 17754 | 970-220-2351 smwertz@hotmail.com
Evans Exc Elijah Evans Excavating ) 100 Old Furnace Rd | Danville, PA 17821 B 570-854-0194 Elijah@elijahevansexcavating.com
Gessner Exc Gessner Excavating LLC 660 Plum St New Berlin, PA17855 | 570-966-2631

Getgen Exc

Getgen Excavating (Don)

2846 Bottle Run Rd

Hauck Const

Leslie Hauck Construction Inc.

JB Landscaping

Williamsport, PA 17701

9520 Susquehanna Trail

Muncy, PA 17756

JB Landscaping (Jared)

1418 Country Club Ln

Williamsport, PA 17701

570-326-4236

don@aetgen.com

570-546-6175/494-6255

_Ihauck‘l@windstrean:.net

570-971-8025

JBland3408@hotmail.com

K&M Paving K&M Paving LLC - Mike Wommer 579 Old Glade Run Rd Muncy, PA 17756 ~ 570-546-2493 kmpavingco@aol.com
O'neil Exc O'neil Excavating, Inc. - 532 SR 93 Orangeville, PA17859 ~ 570-683-6523 oneilexcavating@frontier.com
Pine Mtn Pine Mountain Excavating, Inc. (Dean) PO Box 195 Avis, PA 17721  1-877-399-3458 steph@pmexcavating.com
Plumbing Mstrs Plumbing Masters B 302 Sidne&r St S Williamsport, PA 17702 yes  570-323-1983 plumbingmasters1@verizon.net
R E Myers Exc R E Myers Excavating & Construction 210 3rd Ave Lock Haven, PA 17745 570-660-5477 remyersexcavating@yahoo.com
R&J Ertel | R&J Ertel, Inc. - Randy Brague 301 Charles St S Williamsport, PA 17702 570-360-2640 randy@rjertel.com ,
REMA - R.E.M.A. Plumbing & Heating 131 Water St/ po box 332 Picture Rocks, PA 17762 yes 570-777-0383 remaplumbingheating@yahoo.com
Robbins Exc Robbins Excavating LLC (Scott) | 195 Deerview Road Unityville, PA 17774 570-482-2233 srobbins1115@gmail.com

| Roesly Mech Roesly Mechanical B 708 Ferry St Apt 2 Danville, PA 17821 570-447-9917 Elijah@elijahevansexcavating.com
Sampson P & H Sampson Plumbing & Heating, LLC - Brian 105 Keller Loop Williamsport, PA 17701 p 570-419-8006 sampsoni4@live.com
TNT Enterprises | TNT Enterprises LLC - Jeremy 492 W FirstSt Bloomsburg, PA 17815 yes  570-380-0902 jtimko2674@aol.com B
Watson Exc | Watson Excavating Inc. (Lynn) 2720 thtmoyer Rd Watsontown, PA 17777 570-649-5736 lewatson@windstream.net
Winder Truck Winder Trucking & Excavating (Dan) | 281 Sunrise Dr Hughesville, PA 17737 570-279-6521 windertrucking71@amail.com
Wood's Exc Wood's Excavating (Tim Wood) 923 Stoney Batter Rd Muncy, PA 17756 570-584-3638 tiw9169@aol.com




